
 



 



Chinesisch 

2014 

Spanisch 

938 

Gemeinschaftsstände 2016 

Peking / Shanghai / BIZ Peking / Taipei 

Guadalajara / Havanna 

Italienisch 

Tschechisch 

Englisch 

Französisch 

Türkisch 

Polnisch 

Russisch 

Koreanisch 

450 

426 

366 

342 

324 

291 

277 

275 

263 

London / GBO New York + New Delhi  

Bologna (Gastland) 

Istanbul (Gastland) 

Paris 

Seoul 

Warschau 

Moskau / BIZ Moskau 

  

15,3 %  

7,0 % 

6,6 % 

5,7 % 

5,3 % 

5,0 % 

4,5 % 

4,3 % 

4,3 % 

4,1 % 



6.443 vergebene Lizenzen 2014 

2362 

1197 

815 

639 

547 

503 

0 2000 4000

Kinder- und Jugendbuch (36,7%)

Belletristik (18,6%)

Ratgeber (12,6 %)

Naturwissenschaften, Medizin,é

Geisteswissenschaften (8,5 %)

Sachbuch (7,8 %)



 

 
 
 
 
 
 





 



 






